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T A M E C A  J O S H U A

C O M M I T T E E  C H A I R S

2 0 1 7 - 2 0 1 8

A L P H A

S I G M A  

C H A P T E R  

D I R E C T O R Y

W W W . A L P H A S I G M A 1 9 2 2 . O R G  

 

A L P H A S I G M A 1 9 2 2 @ G M A I L . C O M  

 

P O  B O X  8 8 1 9 4  

I N D I A N A P O L I S ,  I N  4 6 2 0 8  
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F O U N D E R S  C E L E B R A T I O N : S H I R A  A M O S  / Y O L A N D A  
S N O W D E N  
F U N D R A I S I N G : S H I R A  A M O S  /  J E N N I F E R  C L A Y T O N  
I N D I A N A P O L I S  B L A C K  E X P O : T B A  
M E M B E R S H I P : R E M I T H A  N O R M A N  
N A T I O N A L  P R O G R A M S  /  C O M M U N I T Y  S E R V I C E :  T A N I K A  
S C O T T  
N P H C  L I A I S O N S : C H A R N E L  F O R B E S  / E L W A N D A  
H A Y N E S / J A M I A  J O N E S  
P E R F O R M A N C E : T I ’ A U N A  G U T H R I E  
S E V E N  B E A C O N S  F O U N D A T I O N : D R .  K H A L I L A H  S H A B A Z Z  
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National Leadership 

Vanessa Tyson-International Grand Tamiochus 

Martha Riley-International Music Directress 

Regional Leadership 

Delia Harris-Central Region Syntaktes 

Dr. Khalilah Shabazz-Central Region Anti-Grammateus 

Nieka Davis-Area 7 Coordinator 

Remitha Norman-Regional Membership Chair

Alpha Sigma Undergraduate Chapters

Alpha Chapter- Butler University/Active 

Mu Chapter- Ball State University/Active 

Gamma Zeta-Ind. Univ. Pur. Univ. Ind./Active 

Epsilon Chi- Indiana University/Inactive

#AskAboutAS 

 Beta Beta-Indiana State University/Inactive  



Mary Allen-Wise 

maryeallen22@yahoo.com 

             Beta Beta  April 1972               

Shira Amos 

shira_amos@hotmail.com 

8122193555 

 Alpha Sigma 

              September 2013                

   

Allison Baker 

1525 Gleneagle Dr 

adbaker86@gmail.com 

317-918-3976 

Alpha March 2007 

                  

LaNette Boone 

1823 Irish Lake Lane, 

Indianapolis, IN 46239 

lanetteboone@gmail.com 

317-417-9204 

Alpha Sigma October 2015 

                  

Kimberly Bradford 

 3645 Nuthatcher Drive 

Indianapolis, 46228 

Kimber.Bradford@gmail.com 

317-374-2437 

Gamma Zeta February 2001 

  

                  
Donna Broadnax 

 5364 Old Barn Drive 

Indianapolis In 46268 

dbroadnax72@gmail.com 

3175311181 

Epsilon Chi 11/91 

  

                  
Myrtle Bryant 

 5329 Knollton Road 

 Indianapolis, In 46228 

brynt6@att.net 

317-257-1632 

Gamma Zeta April,1963 

  

                  

Dominyse Carey 

 1904 E 22nd St Muncie IN 47302 

dominysecarey@gmail.com 

3179853580 

Mu February 2015 

  

  

                  Jolinda Carpenter 

Jolinda1922@aol.com 

317-766-5061 

Beta Beta March 1994   

                  

Tamara Chapple 

Chappletamara@gmail.com 

3176258797 Alpha Sigma 

November 2016 

   

                  

  Sherron Anderson 

 3051 Shellbark Drive Indianapolis, IN 

46235 3hunnboyzmom@gmail.com 

                   3175906253                     

Lindsey Arnold 3280 S Walnut 

Springs Dr, Bloomington, IN 47401 

lindseyarnold7@gmail.com 

                Mu March 2007                

   

*Denotes Life Member 

  

  

  

  

   



Jazmine Clifton 

clifton_jazmine@yahoo.com 

 Beta Pi April 2013 

               

Tiffanie Coats 

 tdtorain@gmail.com 

3179680109 

Gamma Zeta March 2008 

                   

Deyonna Darden 

Ddarden@umail.iu.edu 

 (317)249-7513 

Gamma Zeta March 2016 

  

                  
Bobbi Davis 

bobbileigh93@yahoo.com 

 317-478-5399 

Gamma Zeta March 2017 

  

                  
Dawn Davis 

3443 Timbersedge Dr 

 Indianapolis IN 46222 

Tripled01@hotmail.com 

317-507-1897 

Alpha Sigma November 2009 

*Nieka Davis 

11367 Half Mile Drive, 

Indianapolis, IN 46235 

peaknn@hotmail.com 

 765-617-4081 

Gamma Zeta February 2005 

  

  

                  Que Dixon 

411 Venus Dr 46241 

Quejones1922@gmail.com 

3177375135 

AS/GZ March 2014 

  

                  
DeShara Doub 

desharacdoub@yahoo.com 

 Eta Omega March 2010 

  

  

                  Tanya Durham 

Royal1tdd@sbcglobal.net 

 Gamma Zeta April 1987 

            

Tiana Edmond 

tianarenee922@yahoo.com 

404-514-7395 

 Alpha Sigma Nov 2016 

               

Gloria Eley 

3720 N. Meridian St., Apt. 32 

geleysgrho222001@yahoo.com 

3176972310 

Epsilon Chi November 1972 

           

Metai Ezell 

7141 Nostalgia Ln 

 Indianapolis, IN 46214 

mezell@iupui.edu 

219-616-4779 

Alpha Sigma October 2015 

  

  Marier Cox 

1520 West 21st Street, 

 Indianapolis, Indiana 46202 

mecox1520@gmail.com    

 (317)370-9069 

Alpha Sigma March 1985 

                     

Dawn Crittenden 

 3106 Ralston Ave 

 Indianapolis, IN 46218 

Crittenden.Dawn@gmail.com 

 317 444 9589 

Gamma Zeta February 2006 

                   

*Denotes Life Member 

  

  

  

  

   



Michaela Ezell 

7141 Nostalgia Ln, 

 Indianapolis, IN, 46214 

Michaela.c.ezell@gmail.com 

219-689-2696 

Gamma Zeta Spring 2014 

  

               

Arica Fontenot (Herron) 

aricamherron@gmail.com 

3176567354 

Beta Beta April 2003 

  

                  

Charnel Forbes 

7162 American Way Apt D 

Indianapolis, Indiana 46256 

Charnel_Forbes@yahoo.com 

219-218-2343 

Gamma Zeta November 2011 

        

Nita Gates 

 nitagates@aol.com 

  

  

                  

Sonya Gilbert 

songilbe@outlook.com 

 Gamma Zeta March 2014   

                  

Ziana Givens 

Zg044109@gmail.com 

2194276299 

Gamma Zeta Feb. 2015 

        

Cynecqua Goodridge 

 4107 Diller Dr, 

 Indianapolis, IN 46235 

yemayasp05@yahoo.com 

 317-627-4805 

Epsilon Chi March 2005 

  

  

  

                  
Taylor Graham 

 14409 Fallscliff Lane, 

 Centreville VA 20120 

Taylor.monique11@yahoo.com 

5713441553 

 Alpha April 2015 

  

            

Kaylin Greer 

8233 Long Walk Ct 

 Noblesville, IN 46060 

karagr503@gmail.com 

3176457034 

             Alpha March 2014               

               

           
Kim Gregory 

kimbethel@comcast.net 

317-490-0436 

Epsilon Gamma 

November 1989 

  

  

           

    Shawna Farmer 

PO BOX 441642 

shawnafarmer@yahoo.com 

314-578-5646 

Alpha Gamma 1997 

                     

Gwendolynn Fine 

gwenfine@gmail.com 

               

*Denotes Life Member 

  

  

  

  

   



Stephanie Groves 

sgroves2@iuhealth.org 

317-413-6044 

 Alpha Sigma November 2002   

               

Caitlyn Henderson 

caimh2010@gmail.com 

 Delta Beta Sigma 

 November 2014 

                    

Angelyn Hercules 

mshercules10@gmail.com 

      

Rolanda Herron 

5403 N. Kenmore Rd 

herron.rolanda@yahoo.com 

 317-229-5610 

  Lambda Spring 1994  

                  

Jalissa Hills 

 jalissahills@gmail.com 

 Alpha Sigma Fall 2017 

        

Alexis Holland 

 acusic@gmail.com 

317-518-6263 

  Alpha Sigma May 2011   

                  

Crystal Jackson 

4281 Birkdale Blvd 

Carmel, IN 46033 

crystaljackson1922@gmail.com 

317.258.8444 

 Beta beta Nov 1999 

  

        Deitra Jackson 

6656 Stanhope Dr 

INDPLS 46254 

rhoyaltydee@yahoo.com 

317-753-6288 

Epsilon Chi Bloomington FALL 93 

                   

Javecia Johnson 

javecia23@gmail.com 

      Gamma Zeta February 2013      

                       

Samika Johnson 

10240 Cadogan Drive, 

Indianapolis, IN 46236 

samikajohnson@hotmail.com 

317-691-2211 

Alpha Sigma October 2015 

                                     

JaMia Jones 

 jamrjone@gmail.com 

574-229-1612 

Alpha Sigma October 2015 

  

  

  

           

     * Catina Harris 

sgrhof98_@hotmail.com 

3177098589 

Gamma Zeta December 1998 

                     

*Delia Harris 

8825 Worthington Circle 

askewd1@gmail.com 

3173395955 

Alpha November 1995 

               

*Denotes Life Member 

  

  

  

  

   



Sharron Jones 

Sharronsuggsjones@gmail.com 

618-410-7173 

Alpha Zeta Sigma December 2013 

   

Nikita King 

1620 Kenruth drive 

 Indianapolis IN 46260 

Kitabug2016@gmail.com 

3179097683 

Alpha Sigma October 2015 

  

                    

Angel Leonard 

angelleonard05@gmail.com 

 317-698-2430 

Alpha Sigma October 2015 

                 

Valerie Ligon 

 2803 Wortham Way, 

Indianapolis, IN, 46268 

vligon1922@yahoo.com 

 317-833-7334 

Alpha Chapter April 1994 

        

Jennifer Love 

 7157 Kingswood Ct. 307 

Indianapolis, IN 46256 

jmoneal@live.com 

 Epsilon Chi April 2004 

  

                  

Sarah Lowe 

4518 Greenhill Way 

Anderson, IN 46012 

slowe2288@yahoo.com 

 Gamma Zeta March 2007 

  

        
Olisha Mafu 

Olisha_mafu@yahoo.com 

574-315-1599 

Mu March 2007 

  

                   

Yolanda Mattox 

4175 Meander Bend Apt 3C 

yolanda_mattox@yahoo.com 

3174597192 

Beta Beta Nov 1999 

  

                                     

Edna May 

6926 Bluffridge Place, 

Indpls, In  46278 

emjmay@hotmail.com 

317-291-6926 

Gamma Beta May 1964 

  

  

  

           

Brandi McGrady 

3623 N Pennsylvania St. 

Indianapolis, IN 46205 

brandimcgrady@gmail.com 

(317)496-4404 

 Xi Nu April 2006 

  

  

     Shelli Jones 

 11331 Water Birch Drive 

 Indianapolis, In 46235 

slaques37@sbcglobal.net 

 MU 1989 

                     

TaMeca Joshua 

 5329 Alameda Rd, 

Indianapolis, IN  46228 

tamecajoshua@gmail.com 

 (317) 871-4359 

   Alpha Sigma March 2012   

               

*Denotes Life Member 

  

  

  

  

   



Kyra Monroe 

 kcmonroe15@gmail.com 

219-765-4388 

  

   

Whitney Motley 

5252 Brassie Dr, 

Indianapolis, IN 46235 

wlmotley@bsugmail.net 

3176109432 

Mu November 2011 

  

  

                    
Millicent Moye 

Indianapolis, IN 46278 

moyemd@prodigy.net 

317-523-4572 

                 

Jaynell Nicholson 

J.d.nich21@gmail.com 

 Gamma Epsilon April 2017 

  

        

Patshawna Nickeo 

pnickeo@gmail.com 

3174278709 

Gamma Zeta November 2011 

                   

*Remitha Norman 

rshorter@prodigy.net 

 Gamma Zeta May 2002 

  

  

                  
Deidra Nukes 

8015 Stonehinge Circle #153 

Indpls IN 46260 

Dwnukes@gmail.com 

765-517-2408 

Beta Beta April 1982 

  

  

        Mellodie Powell 

mellodie73@yahoo.com 

815-501-1814 

 Iota Upsilon Sigma 

December 2005 

  

                   

Doris Prather 

4677 Falcon Run Way 

prather_d@yahoo.com 

317-410-0224 

  

  

                                     Melanie Proctor 

5128 Arabian Run 

myproctor22@aol.com 

317-213-4107 

Alpha Phi March 1996 

  

  

  

  

           

Tabitha Ramsey-Rogers 

5866 Westbury N Drive Apt G 

TROGERSSGR@GMAIL.COM 

9012770889 

Beta Beta December, 1987 

  

  

  

  

    Karen Moore 

SGRHO016@gmail.com 

3175133242 

 Alpha Sigma November 2016 

                     

Shavonne morrison 

vonne78@gmail.com 

 Alpha Sigma Fall 2013 

   

               

*Denotes Life Member 

  

  

  

  

   



A. "Teale" Rhodes 

SigmaGammaRhodes@yahoo.com 

317-443-4017 

  

  

   

Terri Roberts-Leonard 

terrilynn_roberts@hotmail.com 

9377508399 

 Nu Gamma  March 2002 

  

  

  

                    Kyrie Rose 

Veiledrhoyalty22@gmail.com 

Alpha Sigma November 2016 

                 

India Samuels 

4355 Bellchime Dr Indpls, IN 46235 

isamuels80@yahoo.com 

317-506-1560 

Gamma Zeta February 2002 

  

  

        

Timmira Sanders 

7131 Vega Way Apt 245 

Indianapolis IN 46241 

Timmirasanders@gmail.com 

(317)985-0154 

Gamma Zeta March 2016 

  

  

                  
Karin Sarratt 

4578 Safari Circle, Carmel IN 46074 

kwsarratt@sbcglobal.net 

317.413.2395 

Mu Fall 1989 

  

                   

Tanika Scott 

4711 Dorkin Ct., 

Indianapolis, IN  46254 

golden22_1@msn.com 

317-402-9402 

Alpha Chapter April 1997 

  

  

  

                                     Khalilah Shabazz, Ph.D. 

 3720 Turfway Court, 

 Indianapolis IN 46228 

Shabazz1922@gmail.com 

317-496-7734 

 Alpha Sigma September 2013 

  

  

  

  

           

Nancy Silvers Rogers 

5501 Surrey Hill Road, Indianapolis 

nrogers@easternstarchurch.org 

317-716-9602 

Nu Psi 1970 

  

  

  

  

  Martha Riley 

 4008 Cass Court 

MRiley1922@aol.com 

3173132300 

Alpha February 1992 

                     
Alicia Roberts- Seawood 

 9030 Bradwell Place #208 

Fishers, IN. 46037 

alireneer@gmail.com 

317-408-3744 

Alpha Sigma November 17 

  

   

               

*Denotes Life Member 

  

  

  

  

   



Annette Smith 

 18kanne@gmail.com 

317.698.9175 

  

  

  

   

Sherelle Smith 

4014 Waterlily Court, 

 Indianapolis, IN 46254 

sherellesmith@sbcglobal.net 

317-340-5919 

Epsilon Gamma December 1993 

  

  

  

                    Yolanda Snowden 

30 N Lawndale Ave, 

Indianapolis, IN 46224 

ysnowden2@gmail.com 

2193109224 

Alpha Sigma September 2013 

                 

Ashley Street 

4414 Fall Creekway N, 

Indianapolis, IN 46205 

aistreet@att.net 

 Epsilon Chi March 2008 

  

  

  

                  
Andrea Terrell 

andreadoneal@yahoo.com 

317-667-6010 

Alpha Sigma October 2015 

  

                   

Tanya Thornton 

11210 Pearce Place, 

Fishers, IN 46038 

 tanyalt30@att.net 

317-797-0103 

Alpha April 1994 

  

  

  

  

                                     

Danita Turner 

 8434 Castle Farms Rd 

Indianapolis, IN 46256 

turner3549@gmail.com 

3174139067 

MU March 1990 

  

  

  

  

  

           

Marian Turner 

 turner0318@att.net 

 3179031969 

Alpha Sigma November 2016 

                   

  

  

  

  

           

*Vanessa Tyson 

5451 Wiley Ave., Indpls IN 46226 

Vktyson@hotmail.com 

317-294-9673 

Alpha March 1993 

  

  Heather Smith 

1918 Runaway Bay Drive apt F 

speedway 46224 

Daytona_83@yahoo.com 

                     

Janell Smith 

5387 Deer Creek Drive. 

Indianapolis, IN 46254 

janellsmith1922@gmail.com 

317-502-0370 

Epsilon Chi December 1988 

  

  

   

               

*Denotes Life Member 

  

  

  

  

   



Lora Vann 

 2801 Hillside 

 Indianapolis, Indiana 46218 

 317-517-3282  

 Alpha Sigma 1972 

  

  

  

  

   

Amanda Ware 

 12142 Quail Creek Drive, 

Houston, TX 77070 

aware1@xula.edu 

832-602-7192 

 Delta Chapter Fall 2015 

  

  

  

  

                    

Toni Watson 

momisellc@gmail.com 

317-361-8314 

Gamma Zeta March 1993 

  

                 

Angela White-Randolph 

 3835 N Washington Blvd 

Akwr569@gmail.com 

3172859666 

 Alpha Beta 

  

  

                 

Ashley Williams 

Adwills14@yahoo.com 

 Mu February 2014 

  

  

  

  

                  

Daphane Williams 

 8554 Centenary Drive 

Camby ,Indiana 46113 

sneakydwms@hotmail.com 

3178404169 

beta beta April 1989 

  

  

                   
Ti'auna Williams Guthrie 

rhomarkable_deuce@hotmail.com 

513-545-6960 

Epsilon Lambda Sigma March 2005 

  

  

  

  

                                     
Catherine Woodard 

9201 Summerfield Drive 

woodardcatherine@sbcglobal.net 

3177489070 09/13 

  

  

  

  

  

  

           

Charonda Woods 

2224 Valley Creek Way, 

Indianapolis, IN 46229 

cywoods22@yahoo.com 

3177781272 

Alpha Sigma December 2003 

  

                   

  

  

  

  

           

Natalie Woods 

nwoods4sgrho@yahoo.com 

 317-446-1392 

Beta Beta April 2003 

  

                   

  

 Keisha Wade 

8241 Spyglass Dr. 3C 

 Indianapolis, Indiana 

wadekeisha9@gmail.com 

 317361-0973 

Alpha Sigma October 2015 

                     

*Denotes Life Member 

  

  

  

  

   



Dawn Wright 

 7002 Beargrass Court 

Indianapolis, IN 46241 

drodney6@gmail.com 

 3172944822 

Epsilon Chi March 2005 

  

  

  

  

   

*Denotes Life Member 

  

  

  

  

   

 Dannielle Yelder 

 3307 Lupine Dr , 

Indianapolis,IN 46224 

divadyelder@hotmail.com 

3172899523 

Gamma Zeta February 2013 

                     


